
Woodland Joint 

Unified School 

District AD1.06

1st Advertisement Thursday, October 28, 2022

2nd Advertisement dates: Thursday, November 4, 2022

Job Walk Date: Tuesday, November 8, 2022 9:00 AM

RFI's Due to District Monday, November 21, 2022 2:00 PM

RFI responses (posted to WJUSD website) Tuesday, November 29, 2022 3:00 PM

Addendum Issued, if required Tuesday, November 29, 2022 3:00 PM

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, December 29, 2022 12:00 PM

Award of Contract-WJUSD Board Meeting Thursday, January 19, 2023

Notice of Intent to Award Friday, January 20, 2023 3:00 PM

Notice To Proceed Monday, January 30, 2023 3:00 PM

Start Date - Construction Wednesday, February 1, 2023 8:00 AM

Construction Completion   Friday, March 10, 2023 4:00 PM

Transportation, Roof Replacement Project - Project #2022-10-01

REVISED Schedule For: 


